Synergy Global Inc
 3330 Seldon Court, Unit 3, Fremont, CA 94539 TEL: 510-226-8368
www.RackmountMart.com   Email: info@rackmountmart.com
Specification :
■  482.5(W) 44.5(H) 520(D)
■ 14Kgs
■ 15” TFT LCD, 1024*768, 250 nits
■ 17” TFT LCD, 1280x1024,300 nits
■ Number of colors,16.7M
■ Backlight MTBF : 30,000 hours under 25±5℃
■ FCC, CE approval
Order Item number LCD
LCD1U15-02 15” TFT L
LCD1U17-03 17” TFT L
Features:
■ meets EIA310c & IEC-3 specifications
■ One set built-in Keyboard, touch pad & monitor
■ heavy-duty steel
■ With high brightness TFT LCD Panel
■ Anti-glare tempered glass for added protection
    To the LCD screen
■ Membrane keyboard in 105 keys, with touch pad
■ Built-in rail self-locking device
M ENU
482.5 mm
465.1 mm
520 mm
 427 mm
Slideaway
520 mm
105.0¢FX
33
2
m
m
 size/ Resolution
CD / 1024x768
CD / 1280x1024